
Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork October 12, 2020

Overall Results - Heat One

Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Joseph Pachev 10:45.50 Provo 2005 Male

2 Jacob Pachev 10:47.72 Provo 2006 Male

3 Logan Rohainsky 10:56.53 SF 2008 Male

4 Sam Clayton 10:57.88 Provo 2007 Male

5 Jane Hendengren 11:02.47 Provo 2006 Female

6 Carson Gonzalez 11:22.38 Provo 2007 Male

7 Michael Bucy 11:50.12 SF 2005 Male

8 Peter Hendengren 11:52.03 Provo 2008 Male

9 William Pachev 11:55.47 Provo 2008 Male

10 Henry Stevens 12:01.06 Provo 2008 Male

11 Davey Boyce 12:12.97 Provo 2007 Male

12 Lincoln Beck 12:19.88 Salem 2009 Male

13 James Kulbeth 12:21.31 Provo 2007 Male

14 Shaffer Rohatinsky 12:32.03 SF 2009 Male

15 Thomas Bingham 12:37.75 Provo 2006 Male

16 Owen Young 12:58.88 SF 2008 Male

17 Aubrey Meyers 13:01.22 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

18 Jackson Marvin 13:01.65 Santaquin 2005-07 Male

19 Daniel Oldroyd 13:02.09 Provo 2008 Male

20 Ashlynn Lainhart 13:05.88 Provo 2007 Female

21 Oaklee Jensen 13:08.84 Salem Hills 2009 Female

22 Kason Huntington 13:10.97 Santaquin 2008-09 Male

23 Talie Anderson 13:13.12 Saratoga Springs 2006-07 Female

24 Jade Rugh 13:19.06 Provo 2006 Female

25 Julian Puente 13:26.97 Provo 2006 Male

26 Kaden Smith 13:29.03 Provo 2007 Male

27 Sariah Simpson 13:37.44 Provo 2007 Female

28 Jed Stanfill 13:37.93 Orem 2007 Male

29 Annie Worthington 13:40.78 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

30 Braydon Goode 13:42.47 SF 2007 Male

31 Jonathan Choate 13:42.90 Provo 2006 Male

32 Jane McLaughlin 13:43.58 Provo 2006 Female

33 Colin Hiatt 13:45.21 Lehi 2009 Male

34 Gordon Adamson 13:48.93 Salem 2008 Male

35 Asher Pope 13:49.47 Provo 2008 Male

36 Zach Christensen 13:53.31 SF 2008 Male

37 Anya Esplin 13:55.39 Provo 2007 Female

38 Danner Fannin 13:56.81 Santaquin 2008-09 Male

39 Kate Parks 13:58.58 Orem 2009 Female

40 Sophie Bahr 14:01.31 Lehi 2009 Female

41 Brody Durden 14:02.91 SF 2009 Male

42 Jamison Burton 14:03.37 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Male

43 Aspen Shoell 14:03.93 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

44 Hadlie Bahr 14:04.62 Lehi 2009 Female

45 Lincoln Nobmann 14:05.00 SF 2009 Male



46 Roce Low 14:05.31 PG 2009 Male

47 James Marshall 14:05.81 SF 2009 Male

48 Sandor Child 14:06.18 Provo 2008 Male

49 Sophia Hughes 14:07.34 Salem 2008 Female

50 Jonas Larsen 14:16.72 SF 2007 Male

51 Everett Quist 14:17.06 Lehi 2009 Male

52 Tanner Chistiansen 14:17.34 SF 2009 Male

53 Luke Hammari 14:17.65 Provo 2008 Male

54 Luke Nuttall 14:27.22 Provo 2009 Male

55 Sulli McClellan 14:29.25 PG 2009 Male

56 Cohen Storrs 14:34.88 Lehi 2008 Male

57 Anna Cannegieter 14:35.31 Provo 2005 Female

58 Jaydon Durden 14:35.81 SF 2007 Male

59 Gavin Leishman 14:37.21 SF 2008 Male

60 Zazie Johnson 14:39.18 Provo 2006 Female

61 Caleb Schwab 14:40.46 Provo 2009 Male

62 Camden Eckhardt 14:44.75 SF 2007 Male

63 Evan Runia 14:46.78 Provo 2007 Male

64 William Blanchard 14:53.91 Provo 2008 Male

65 Mariah Valencia 14:55.47 Orem 2008 Female

66 Eve Jensen 14:58.53 Provo 2009 Female

67 McKayla Simpson 14:59.09 Provo 2009 Female

68 Jonathan Kewish 15:06.06 SF 2009 Male

69 Parker Rueckert 15:08.34 SF 2009 Male

70 Lily Jansen 15:09.15 Provo 2008 Female

71 Allison Christiansen 15:09.46 SF 2007 Female

72 Emily Moffat 15:15.22 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

73 Sienna Bucy 15:18.09 SF 2009 Female

74 Sami Emerick 15:28.59 SF 2008 Female

75 Maxton Crane 15:32.00 SF 2009 Male

76 Loren Tuck 15:34.59 Orem 2007 Female

77 Anya Salmon 15:35.52 Provo 2006 Female

78 Kaitlyn Liston 15:36.50 Lehi 2009 Female

79 Avenlie Buie 15:36.81 PG 2008 Female

80 Hazie Vance 15:37.12 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

81 Jaelie Adams 15:37.56 Saratoga Springs 2006-07 Female

82 Lina Hughes 15:38.00 Salem 2007 Female

83 Asher Ellis 15:39.24 Provo 2008 Male

84 Charlie Turcsanski 15:48.69 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Male

85 Sophie Thompson 15:48.72 Salem 2008 Female

86 Sasha Herrera 15:49.52 Orem 2009 Female

87 Jane Teemant 15:51.53 Santaquin 2008-09 Female

88 Tiffany Hollingworth 15:54.62 Provo 2007 Female

89 David Chandler 15:56.00 Provo 2009 Male

90 Rachel Jones 15:56.37 Provo 2007 Female

91 Brylee Robertson 15:56.96 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

92 Camilla Heiderich 15:58.00 Lehi 2008 Female

93 Eira Groberg 15:58.84 Salem 2007 Female

94 Cora Clayton 15:58.96 Provo 2009 Female



95 Peyton Pay 15:59.31 Santaquin 2008-09 Female

96 Zayne Laidler 16:05.59 Orem 2008 Male

97 Jacob Deveraux 16:07.15 Nephi 2007 Male

98 Josiah Sears 16:08.44 Orem 2009 Male

99 Thadeus Smith 16:09.93 Santaquin 2005-07 Male

100 Iliana Arnold 16:15.28 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

101 Zoe Stanfill 16:20.41 Orem 2009 Female

102 Conner Andersen 16:22.03 Orem 2009 Male

103 Kit Casperson 16:30.97 Salem 2009 Female

104 Alec George 16:46.31 Provo 2009 Male

105 Clark McDonald 16:48.31 Nephi 2008 Male

106 Josie Ellsworth 16:50.09 Santaquin 2005-07 Female

107 Jack Oxborrow 16:51.34 Lehi 2009 Male

108 Jace Packer 16:54.91 Lehi 2009 Male

109 Simon Price 17:04.72 Provo 2007 Male

110 Brooklyn Moss 17:05.12 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

111 Siene D Andersen 17:11.41 Orem 2009 Female

112 Camilla Malcom 17:18.41 Provo 2009 Female

113 Lucy Priddis 17:18.81 Provo 2008 Female

114 Wesley Wright 17:20.00 Provo 2006 Male

115 Mary Jane Norris 17:28.34 Lehi 2007 Female

116 Alyson Moffat 17:30.34 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Female

117 Landon Brewerton 17:36.44 PG 2008 Male

118 Bryson Jensen 17:36.81 SF 2008 Male

119 Abigail Strain 17:46.34 Provo 2007 Female

120 Sarah Gunther 18:02.12 Saratoga Springs 2008-09 Female

121 Jacoby Ehat 18:15.81 SF 2009 Male

122 Hope Sybrowsky 18:23.47 Provo 2008 Female

123 Austria Salmon 18:25.75 Provo 2008 Female

124 Taylor Mouton 18:35.62 PG 2009 Female

125 Daniel Braden 18:53.34 Nephi 2008 Male

126 Canon Sheranian 18:57.38 SF 2009 Male

127 Eliot Dickinson 18:57.78 Lehi 2007 Male

128 Sofia Ellis 20:10.06 Provo 2007 Female

129 Ella Nielson 20:30.81 SF 2009 Female

130 Olivia Packard 21:07.44 PG 2009 Female

131 Boston Moon 21:18.28 Provo 2007 Male

132 Avery Chambers 21:19.75 Salem 2008 Female

133 Leah Murdock 21:24.88 Salem 2009 Female

134 Abby Philipsen 21:40.62 Nephi 2007 Female

135 Nora Dase 21:49.88 Salem 2008 Female

136 Kendralyn Brown 21:58.97 PG 2009 Female

137 Justice Gardner 23:24.15 SF 2008 Female

138 Cora Wikle 24:05.59 PG 2009 Female

139 Roni Capell 24:11.66 Santaquin 2008-09 Female

140 Zoey Strebal 33:07.56 Santaquin 2008-09 Female



Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork October 12, 2020

Overall Results - Heat Two

Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Matthew Pachev 12:43.06 Provo 2012 Male

2 Duncan McClellan 13:04.18 PG 2011 Male

3 Gavin Grant 13:11.47 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

4 Oaklie Rohatinsky 13:11.81 SF 2012 Female

5 Caroline Ridge 13:24.69 Provo 2010 Female

6 Lucas Sheperd 13:30.75 Lehi 2006 Male

7 Danica Hughes 13:52.09 Salem 2010 Female

8 Vance Miesner 14:03.72 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

9 Chloe Emerick 14:09.47 SF 2011 Female

10 Joseph Stevens 14:15.22 Orem 2011 Male

11 Liam Hughes 14:17.06 PG 2011 Male

12 Tyson Walker 14:24.78 Salem 2011 Male

13 Logan Wright 14:29.09 Santaquin 2010-11 Male

14 Stephen Pachev 14:32.56 Provo 2010 Male

15 Connor Pinkston 14:37.59 Orem 2010 Male

16 Porter Thompson 14:45.34 Salem 2011 Male

17 Sohie Valencia 15:02.06 Orem 2010 Female

18 Kade Hall 15:06.34 SF 2010 Male

19 Jonas Clayton 15:07.06 Provo 2012 Male

20 Wyatt Peterson 15:13.50 Salem 2010 Male

21 Luke Kolste 15:17.66 SF 2011 Male

22 Tyler Sheranian 15:27.81 SF 2011 Male

23 Addie Lowe 15:28.43 PG 2010 Female

24 Turner Williams 15:33.41 Provo 2012 Male

25 Hadlie Stewart 15:38.03 Lehi 2010 Female

26 Zane Stanfill 15:39.40 Orem 2011 Male

27 Alexander Parmley 15:41.37 Provo 2011 Male

28 Cade Gonzalez 15:41.78 Provo 2014 Male

29 Oakley Cullimore 15:44.06 Saratoga Springs 2012-13 Male

30 Colten Christensen 15:44.56 Lehi 2011 Male

31 William Liston 15:46.65 Lehi 2011 Male

32 Mozzie McClellan 15:47.72 PG 2013 Male

33 Bennett Turcsanski 15:59.56 Saratoga Springs 2012-13 Male

34 Kaleb Kay 16:04.06 SF 2010 Male

35 Hudson Connolly 16:05.81 SF 2011 Male

36 Thomas Andrus 16:06.21 Orem 2013 Male

37 Joshua Smith 16:09.34 Provo 2010 Male

38 Josh Gibby 16:10.46 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

39 Evelyn Sharp 16:13.46 Orem 2010 Female

40 David Beckstead 16:15.02 Salem 2012 Male

41 Calla Cook 16:24.88 Lehi 2010 Female

42 Matias  Sanchez 16:30.09 SF 2010 Male

43 Emma Deveraux 16:32.62 Nephi 2010 Female

44 McKinley Beck 16:32.96 Salem 2011 Female



45 Spencer Keele 16:34.65 SF 2012 Male

46 Daxton Lott 16:38.18 SF 2010 Male

47 No Name 16:40.65

48 Melody Chandler 16:41.40 Provo 2011 Female

49 Makenzie Walker 16:42.43 Salem 2013 Female

50 Quinn Bjarnson 16:42.84 Salem 2013 Female

51 Gabriel Smoot 16:46.90 Lehi 2012 Male

52 Jessy Williams 16:47.52 PG 2011 Female

53 Kallie Kolste 16:48.37 SF 2012 Female

54 Redder Welker 16:48.87 PG 2012 Male

55 Evelyn Crane 16:55.88 SF 2011 Female

56 Adalynn Sintay 16:57.90 Lehi 2011 Female

57 Diadora Pedersen 17:05.72 PG 2012 Female

58 Hazel Malcom 17:06.12 Provo 2011 Female

59 Nolan Hughes 17:08.78 PG 2013 Male

60 Weston Smith 17:10.56 Provo 2012 Male

61 Miles Anderson 17:15.59 Santaquin 2012-13 Male

62 Riggdon Seitzinger 17:15.96 SF 2011 Male

63 Audrey Sharp 17:17.15 Orem 2012 Female

64 Phebe Simpson 17:21.21 Provo 2012 Female

65 Beckem Hurst 17:23.28 PG 2011 Male

66 Pyper Grant 17:27.37 PG 2010 Female

67 Hannah Hurst 17:30.12 PG 2013 Female

68 Parker Swope 17:36.09 Lehi 2008 Male

69 Hailey Pay 17:36.59 Santaquin 2012-13 Female

70 Iris Young 17:42.47 Lehi 2012 Female

71 Raymond Wells 17:45.02 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

72 Joy Gao 17:48.06 Lehi 2012 Female

73 Stephen Zhao 17:49.37 Provo 2012 Male

74 Preston Bennett 17:55.06 Lehi 2009 Male

75 Hazel Shorten 17:58.75 Lehi 2012 Female

76 Aspyn Lynn 18:00.75 Nephi 2010 Female

77 Reese Larsen 18:01.59 SF 2010 Female

78 Kyson Durden 18:05.94 SF 2012 Male

79 Payton Jarrett 18:09.81 Santaquin 2010-11 Male

80 Jenna Andreason 18:10.62 Lehi 2010 Female

81 Jacob Smith 18:12.78 PG 2010 Male

82 Shae Packard 18:13.75 Lehi 2010 Female

83 Olivia LeCheminant 18:21.00 Orem 2010 Female

84 Max Shepherd 18:25.18 Lehi 2011 Male

85 Hudson Doyle 18:27.93 PG 2010 Male

86 Reagan Carlton 18:32.72 Lehi 2011 Female

87 Ammon Packard 18:33.78 Lehi 2010 Male

88 Taegan Delgado 18:34.65 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Female

89 Lucy Wachter 18:42.97 Provo 2012 Female

90 Tessa Miskin 18:44.62 Lehi 2011 Female

91 Kenzie Richards 18:46.56 PG 2012 Female



92 Georgia Drake 18:51.09 Provo 2013 Female

93 Brooks Low 18:54.93 PG 2013 Male

94 Madelyn Pickett 18:59.24 PG 2010 Female

95 Harley Romney 19:27.25 SF 2012 Female

96 Drew Oxborrow 19:28.59 Lehi 2011 Male

97 Kayden Thompson 19:43.22 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

98 Michael Fehr 19:43.90 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

99 Brilynn Robinson 19:49.28 Nephi 2011 Female

100 Spencer Reeder 19:50.21 SF 2011 Male

101 Alexander Allred 19:53.24 Orem 2012 Male

102 Isaac McDonald 19:57.34 Nephi 2011 Male

103 Brynlee Kauffman 20:04.28 Nephi 2012 Female

104 Braden Moulton 20:06.75 PG 2012 Male

105 Lottie Olsen 20:07.59 Lehi 2011 Female

106 Jackson Lott 20:15.69 SF 2014 Male

107 Katherine Gubler 20:19.18 Orem 2011 Female

108 Sage Harper 20:19.65 Orem 2013 Female

109 Thomas Capell 20:48.25 Santaquin 2010-11 Male

110 Hobbs Smith 20:51.40 PG 2013 Male

111 Skylee Lindell 21:00.88 Santaquin 2012-13 Female

112 Lily Young 21:06.00 Lehi 2012 Male

113 Caleb Saunders 21:12.78 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

114 Emerie Hill 21:19.15 Saratoga Springs 2012-13 Female

115 Treyvin King 21:26.12 SF 2012 Male

116 Logan Bevan 21:29.52 Lehi 2012 Male

117 Jace Boucher 21:36.62 Lehi 2009 Male

118 Celeste Chandler 21:40.43 Provo 2013 Female

119 Milo Hurst 21:40.78 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Male

120 Harvey Rowe 22:00.22 Orem 2013 Male

121 Isla Kewish 22:27.84 SF 2012 Female

122 Paige Clark 22:31.34 Salem 2011 Female

123 Zoey Frost 22:47.22 SF 2013 Female

124 William Frost 22:52.38 SF 2011 Male

125 Jason Allen 23:08.22 Lehi 2011 Male

126 Edith Drake 24:18.25 Provo 2015 Female

127 Mikayla Hurst 24:19.65 Saratoga Springs 2012-13 Female

128 Maddie Lambert 24:25.47 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Female

129 Dylan Christensen 24:47.88 Saratoga Springs 2010-11 Female

130 Keira Williams 24:56.59 PG 2010 Female

131 Sage Adams 25:22.72 Saratoga Springs 2012-13 Female

132 Jackson Hortin 25:48.56 Lehi 2012 Male

133 Ava Heywood 32:02.03 Provo 2012 Female

134 Shelby Smith 32:15.59 SF 2013 Female



Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork October 12, 2020

Age Group Results

2005-2007 Male 2005-2007 Female

Place Name Time Club Year Place Name Time Club Year

1 Joseph Pachev 10:45.50 Provo 2005 1 Jane Hendengren 11:02.47 Provo 2006

2 Jacob Pachev 10:47.72 Provo 2006 2 Ashlynn Lainhart 13:05.88 Provo 2007

3 Sam Clayton 10:57.88 Provo 2007 3 Talie Anderson 13:13.12 Saratoga S 2006-07

4 Carson Gonzalez 11:22.38 Provo 2007 4 Jade Rugh 13:19.06 Provo 2006

5 Michael Bucy 11:50.12 SF 2005 5 Sariah Simpson 13:37.44 Provo 2007

6 Davey Boyce 12:12.97 Provo 2007 6 Jane McLaughlin 13:43.58 Provo 2006

7 James Kulbeth 12:21.31 Provo 2007 7 Anya Esplin 13:55.39 Provo 2007

8 Lucas Sheperd 13:30.75 Lehi 2006 8 Anna Cannegieter 14:35.31 Provo 2005

9 Thomas Bingham 12:37.75 Provo 2006 9 Zazie Johnson 14:39.18 Provo 2006

10 Jackson Marvin 13:01.65 Santaquin 2005-07 10 Allison Christiansen 15:09.46 SF 2007

11 Julian Puente 13:26.97 Provo 2006 11 Loren Tuck 15:34.59 Orem 2007

12 Kaden Smith 13:29.03 Provo 2007 12 Anya Salmon 15:35.52 Provo 2006

13 Jed Stanfill 13:37.93 Orem 2007 13 Jaelie Adams 15:37.56 Saratoga S 2006-07

14 Braydon Goode 13:42.47 SF 2007 14 Lina Hughes 15:38.00 Salem 2007

15 Jonathan Choate 13:42.90 Provo 2006 15 Tiffany Hollingworth 15:54.62 Provo 2007

16 Jonas Larsen 14:16.72 SF 2007 16 Rachel Jones 15:56.37 Provo 2007

17 Camden Eckhardt 14:44.75 SF 2007 17 Eira Groberg 15:58.84 Salem 2007

18 Evan Runia 14:46.78 Provo 2007 18 Josie Ellsworth 16:50.09 Santaquin 2005-07

19 William Blanchard 14:53.91 Provo 2008 19 Mary Jane Norris 17:28.34 Lehi 2007

20 Jacob Deveraux 16:07.15 Nephi 2007 20 Abigail Strain 17:46.34 Provo 2007

21 Thadeus Smith 16:09.93 Santaquin 2005-07 21 Sofia Ellis 20:10.06 Provo 2007

22 Simon Price 17:04.72 Provo 2007 22 Abby Philipsen 21:40.62 Nephi 2007

23 Wesley Wright 17:20.00 Provo 2006

24 Eliot Dickinson 18:57.78 Lehi 2007

25 Boston Moon 21:18.28 Provo 2007

Age Group Results

2008-2009 Male 2008-2009 Female

Place Name Time Club Year Place Name Time Club Year

1 Logan Rohainsky 10:56.53 SF 2008 1 Aubrey Meyers 13:01.22 Saratoga S 2008-09

2 Peter Hendengren 11:52.03 Provo 2008 2 Oaklee Jensen 13:08.84 Salem Hills 2009

3 William Pachev 11:55.47 Provo 2008 3 Annie Worthington 13:40.78 Saratoga S 2008-09

4 Henry Stevens 12:01.06 Provo 2008 4 Kate Parks 13:58.58 Orem 2009

5 Lincoln Beck 12:19.88 Salem 2009 5 Sophie Bahr 14:01.31 Lehi 2009

6 Shaffer Rohatinsky 12:32.03 SF 2009 6 Aspen Shoell 14:03.93 Saratoga S 2008-09

7 Owen Young 12:58.88 SF 2008 7 Hadlie Bahr 14:04.62 Lehi 2009

8 Daniel Oldroyd 13:02.09 Provo 2008 8 Sophia Hughes 14:07.34 Salem 2008

9 Kason Huntington 13:10.97 Santaquin 2008-09 9 Mariah Valencia 14:55.47 Orem 2008

10 Colin Hiatt 13:45.21 Lehi 2009 10 Eve Jensen 14:58.53 Provo 2009

11 Gordon Adamson 13:48.93 Salem 2008 11 McKayla Simpson 14:59.09 Provo 2009

12 Asher Pope 13:49.47 Provo 2008 12 Lily Jansen 15:09.15 Provo 2008



13 Zach Christensen 13:53.31 SF 2008 13 Emily Moffat 15:15.22 Saratoga S 2008-09

14 Danner Fannin 13:56.81 Santaquin 2008-09 14 Sienna Bucy 15:18.09 SF 2009

15 Brody Durden 14:02.91 SF 2009 15 Sami Emerick 15:28.59 SF 2008

16 Jamison Burton 14:03.37 Saratoga S 2008-09 16 Kaitlyn Liston 15:36.50 Lehi 2009

17 Lincoln Nobmann 14:05.00 SF 2009 17 Avenlie Buie 15:36.81 PG 2008

18 Roce Low 14:05.31 PG 2009 18 Hazie Vance 15:37.12 Saratoga S 2008-09

19 James Marshall 14:05.81 SF 2009 19 Sophie Thompson 15:48.72 Salem 2008

20 Sandor Child 14:06.18 Provo 2008 20 Sasha Herrera 15:49.52 Orem 2009

21 Everett Quist 14:17.06 Lehi 2009 21 Jane Teemant 15:51.53 Santaquin 2008-09

22 Tanner Chistiansen 14:17.34 SF 2009 22 Brylee Robertson 15:56.96 Saratoga S 2008-09

23 Luke Hammari 14:17.65 Provo 2008 23 Camilla Heiderich 15:58.00 Lehi 2008

24 Luke Nuttall 14:27.22 Provo 2009 24 Cora Clayton 15:58.96 Provo 2009

25 Sulli McClellan 14:29.25 PG 2009 25 Peyton Pay 15:59.31 Santaquin 2008-09

26 Cohen Storrs 14:34.88 Lehi 2008 26 Iliana Arnold 16:15.28 Saratoga S 2008-09

27 Jaydon Durden 14:35.81 SF 2007 27 Zoe Stanfill 16:20.41 Orem 2009

28 Gavin Leishman 14:37.21 SF 2008 28 Kit Casperson 16:30.97 Salem 2009

29 Caleb Schwab 14:40.46 Provo 2009 29 Brooklyn Moss 17:05.12 Saratoga S 2008-09

30 Jonathan Kewish 15:06.06 SF 2009 30 Siene D Andersen 17:11.41 Orem 2009

31 Parker Rueckert 15:08.34 SF 2009 31 Camilla Malcom 17:18.41 Provo 2009

32 Maxton Crane 15:32.00 SF 2009 32 Lucy Priddis 17:18.81 Provo 2008

33 Asher Ellis 15:39.24 Provo 2008 33 Sarah Gunther 18:02.12 Saratoga S 2008-09

34 Charlie Turcsanski 15:48.69 Saratoga S 2008-09 34 Hope Sybrowsky 18:23.47 Provo 2008

35 David Chandler 15:56.00 Provo 2009 35 Austria Salmon 18:25.75 Provo 2008

36 Zayne Laidler 16:05.59 Orem 2008 36 Taylor Mouton 18:35.62 PG 2009

37 Josiah Sears 16:08.44 Orem 2009 37 Ella Nielson 20:30.81 SF 2009

38 Conner Andersen 16:22.03 Orem 2009 38 Olivia Packard 21:07.44 PG 2009

39 Alec George 16:46.31 Provo 2009 39 Avery Chambers 21:19.75 Salem 2008

40 Clark McDonald 16:48.31 Nephi 2008 40 Leah Murdock 21:24.88 Salem 2009

41 Jack Oxborrow 16:51.34 Lehi 2009 41 Nora Dase 21:49.88 Salem 2008

42 Jace Packer 16:54.91 Lehi 2009 42 Kendralyn Brown 21:58.97 PG 2009

43 Parker Swope 17:36.09 Lehi 2008 43 Justice Gardner 23:24.15 SF 2008

44 Landon Brewerton 17:36.44 PG 2008 44 Cora Wikle 24:05.59 PG 2009

45 Bryson Jensen 17:36.81 SF 2008 45 Roni Capell 24:11.66 Santaquin 2008-09

46 Preston Bennett 17:55.06 Lehi 2009 46 Zoey Strebal 33:07.56 Santaquin 2008-09

47 Jacoby Ehat 18:15.81 SF 2009

48 Daniel Braden 18:53.34 Nephi 2008

49 Canon Sheranian 18:57.38 SF 2009

50 Jace Boucher 21:36.62 Lehi 2009



Age Group Results

2010-2011 Male 2010-2011 Female

Place Name Time Club Year Place Name Time Club Year

1 Duncan McClellan 13:04.18 PG 2011 1 Caroline Ridge 13:24.69 Provo 2010

2 Gavin Grant 13:11.47 Saratoga S 2010-11 2 Danica Hughes 13:52.09 Salem 2010

3 Vance Miesner 14:03.72 Saratoga S 2010-11 3 Chloe Emerick 14:09.47 SF 2011

4 Joseph Stevens 14:15.22 Orem 2011 4 Sohie Valencia 15:02.06 Orem 2010

5 Liam Hughes 14:17.06 PG 2011 5 Addie Lowe 15:28.43 PG 2010

6 Tyson Walker 14:24.78 Salem 2011 6 Hadlie Stewart 15:38.03 Lehi 2010

7 Logan Wright 14:29.09 Santaquin 2010-11 7 Evelyn Sharp 16:13.46 Orem 2010

8 Stephen Pachev 14:32.56 Provo 2010 8 Calla Cook 16:24.88 Lehi 2010

9 Connor Pinkston 14:37.59 Orem 2010 9 Emma Deveraux 16:32.62 Nephi 2010

10 Porter Thompson 14:45.34 Salem 2011 10 McKinley Beck 16:32.96 Salem 2011

11 Kade Hall 15:06.34 SF 2010 11 Melody Chandler 16:41.40 Provo 2011

12 Wyatt Peterson 15:13.50 Salem 2010 12 Jessy Williams 16:47.52 PG 2011

13 Luke Kolste 15:17.66 SF 2011 13 Evelyn Crane 16:55.88 SF 2011

14 Tyler Sheranian 15:27.81 SF 2011 14 Adalynn Sintay 16:57.90 Lehi 2011

15 Zane Stanfill 15:39.40 Orem 2011 15 Hazel Malcom 17:06.12 Provo 2011

16 Alexander Parmley 15:41.37 Provo 2011 16 Pyper Grant 17:27.37 PG 2010

17 Colten Christensen 15:44.56 Lehi 2011 17 Alyson Moffat 17:30.34 Saratoga S 2010-11

18 William Liston 15:46.65 Lehi 2011 18 Aspyn Lynn 18:00.75 Nephi 2010

19 Kaleb Kay 16:04.06 SF 2010 19 Reese Larsen 18:01.59 SF 2010

20 Hudson Connolly 16:05.81 SF 2011 20 Payton Jarrett 18:09.81 Santaquin 2010-11

21 Joshua Smith 16:09.34 Provo 2010 21 Jenna Andreason 18:10.62 Lehi 2010

22 Josh Gibby 16:10.46 Saratoga S 2010-11 22 Shae Packard 18:13.75 Lehi 2010

23 Matias  Sanchez 16:30.09 SF 2010 23 Olivia LeCheminant 18:21.00 Orem 2010

24 Daxton Lott 16:38.18 SF 2010 24 Reagan Carlton 18:32.72 Lehi 2011

25 Riggdon Seitzinger 17:15.96 SF 2011 25 Taegan Delgado 18:34.65 Saratoga S 2010-11

26 Beckem Hurst 17:23.28 PG 2011 26 Tessa Miskin 18:44.62 Lehi 2011

27 Raymond Wells 17:45.02 Saratoga S 2010-11 27 Madelyn Pickett 18:59.24 PG 2010

28 Jacob Smith 18:12.78 PG 2010 28 Brilynn Robinson 19:49.28 Nephi 2011

29 Max Shepherd 18:25.18 Lehi 2011 29 Lottie Olsen 20:07.59 Lehi 2011

30 Hudson Doyle 18:27.93 PG 2010 30 Katherine Gubler 20:19.18 Orem 2011

31 Ammon Packard 18:33.78 Lehi 2010 31 Paige Clark 22:31.34 Salem 2011

32 Drew Oxborrow 19:28.59 Lehi 2011 32 Maddie Lambert 24:25.47 Saratoga S 2010-11

33 Kayden Thompson 19:43.22 Saratoga S 2010-11 33 Dylan Christensen 24:47.88 Saratoga S 2010-11

34 Michael Fehr 19:43.90 Saratoga S 2010-11 34 Keira Williams 24:56.59 PG 2010

35 Spencer Reeder 19:50.21 SF 2011

36 Isaac McDonald 19:57.34 Nephi 2011

37 Thomas Capell 20:48.25 Santaquin 2010-11

38 Caleb Saunders 21:12.78 Saratoga S 2010-11

39 Milo Hurst 21:40.78 Saratoga S 2010-11

40 William Frost 22:52.38 SF 2011

41 Jason Allen 23:08.22 Lehi 2011



Age Group Results

2012-2013 Male 2012-2013 Female

Place Name Time Club Year Place Name Time Club Year

1 Matthew Pachev 12:43.06 Provo 2012 1 Oaklie Rohatinsky 13:11.81 SF 2012

2 Jonas Clayton 15:07.06 Provo 2012 2 Makenzie Walker 16:42.43 Salem 2013

3 Turner Williams 15:33.41 Provo 2012 3 Quinn Bjarnson 16:42.84 Salem 2013

4 Cade Gonzalez 15:41.78 Provo 2014 4 Kallie Kolste 16:48.37 SF 2012

5 Oakley Cullimore 15:44.06 Saratoga S 2012-13 5 Diadora Pedersen 17:05.72 PG 2012

6 Mozzie McClellan 15:47.72 PG 2013 6 Audrey Sharp 17:17.15 Orem 2012

7 Bennett Turcsanski 15:59.56 Saratoga S 2012-13 7 Phebe Simpson 17:21.21 Provo 2012

8 Thomas Andrus 16:06.21 Orem 2013 8 Hannah Hurst 17:30.12 PG 2013

9 David Beckstead 16:15.02 Salem 2012 9 Hailey Pay 17:36.59 Santaquin 2012-13

10 Spencer Keele 16:34.65 SF 2012 10 Iris Young 17:42.47 Lehi 2012

11 Gabriel Smoot 16:46.90 Lehi 2012 11 Joy Gao 17:48.06 Lehi 2012

12 Redder Welker 16:48.87 PG 2012 12 Hazel Shorten 17:58.75 Lehi 2012

13 Nolan Hughes 17:08.78 PG 2013 13 Lucy Wachter 18:42.97 Provo 2012

14 Weston Smith 17:10.56 Provo 2012 14 Kenzie Richards 18:46.56 PG 2012

15 Miles Anderson 17:15.59 Santaquin 2012-13 15 Georgia Drake 18:51.09 Provo 2013

16 Stephen Zhao 17:49.37 Provo 2012 16 Harley Romney 19:27.25 SF 2012

17 Kyson Durden 18:05.94 SF 2012 17 Brynlee Kauffman 20:04.28 Nephi 2012

18 Brooks Low 18:54.93 PG 2013 18 Sage Harper 20:19.65 Orem 2013

19 Alexander Allred 19:53.24 Orem 2012 19 Skylee Lindell 21:00.88 Santaquin 2012-13

20 Braden Moulton 20:06.75 PG 2012 20 Emerie Hill 21:19.15 Saratoga S 2012-13

21 Jackson Lott 20:15.69 SF 2014 21 Celeste Chandler 21:40.43 Provo 2013

22 Hobbs Smith 20:51.40 PG 2013 22 Isla Kewish 22:27.84 SF 2012

23 Lily Young 21:06.00 Lehi 2012 23 Zoey Frost 22:47.22 SF 2013

24 Treyvin King 21:26.12 SF 2012 24 Edith Drake 24:18.25 Provo 2015

25 Logan Bevan 21:29.52 Lehi 2012 25 Mikayla Hurst 24:19.65 Saratoga S 2012-13

26 Harvey Rowe 22:00.22 Orem 2013 26 Sage Adams 25:22.72 Saratoga S 2012-13

27 Jackson Hortin 25:48.56 Lehi 2012 27 Ava Heywood 32:02.03 Provo 2012

28 Shelby Smith 32:15.59 SF 2013


